Excellent test receiver features
◆ Choice of 5 detectors
(max. 3 simultaneously)
◆ EMI measurement bandwidths
200 Hz, 9 kHz, 120 kHz, 1 MHz
◆ Pulse weighting with quasi-peak
detector according to CISPR
◆ For all commercial EMI standards

s
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 3 GHz R&S ESPI3 1142.8007.03
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S ESPI7 1142.8007.07
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual
Options
Preselector/Preamplifier for R&S ESPI
(factory-fitted) R&S ESPI-B2 1129.7498.02
Rugged case, carrying handle
(factory-fitted)
R&S FSP-B1 1129.7998.02
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S FSP-B4 1129.6740.02
TV Trigger and Adjustable RF Power Trigger
(40 dB) for R&S FSP and R&S ESPI R&S FSP-B6 1129.8594.02
Internal Tracking Generator 9 kHz to 3 GHz,
I/Q modulator, for all R&S ESPI models R&S FSP-B9 1129.6991.02
External Generator Control for all
R&S ESPI models R&S FSP-B10 1129.7246.02
LAN Interface 100BT for all R&S ESPI models R&S FSP-B16 1129.8042.02
Noise Measurement Software R&S FS-K3 1057.3028.02
Recommended extras
Pulse Limiter 0 Hz to 30 MHz R&S ESH3-Z2 0357.8810.54
Control Cable for V-Network ESH2-Z5 (2 m) R&S EZ-13 1026.5293.02
Control Cable for V-Network ESH3-Z5 (2 m) R&S EZ-14 1026.5341.02
Headphones – 0708.9010.00
US Keyboard with trackball R&S PSP-Z2 1091.4100.02
PS/2 Mouse R&S FSE-Z2 1084.7043.02
Colour Monitor, 15", 230 V R&S PMC3 1082.6004.02
IEC/IEEE-Bus Cable, 1 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE-Bus Cable, 2 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.20
19" Rack Adapter (not for R&S FSP-B1) R&S ZZA478 1096.3248.00
Trolley R&S ZZK-1 1014.0510.00
Matching Pads, 75 Ω
L Section
Series Resistor, 25 Ω1)
SWR Bridge, 5 MHz to 3000 MHz
1) Taken into account in device function RF INPUT 75 Ω.
R&S RAM
R&S RAZ
R&S ZRB2
0358.5414.02
0358.5714.02
0373.9017.52
High-Power Attenuators, 100 W
3/6/10/20/30 dB R&S RBU100 1073.8820.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/30)
High-Power Attenuators, 50 W
3/6/10/20/30 dB
R&S RBU50
1073.8695.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/30)
See also data sheets
◆ Accessories for Test Receivers and Spectrum Analyzers: PD 0756.4320
◆ EMC Test Antennas: PD 0757.5743
For information on EMC training courses or on-the-job training
please contact:
Rohde&Schwarz
Training Center
Mühldorfstr. 20
81671 München, Germany
Tel. Hotline: +49 89 4129 13051
Fax Hotline: +49 89 4129 13335
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
REG. NO 1954
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954